LIGHTPLANE 70 SM MP
Nominal Dimensions
Components
Philips Fortimo LED Boards
Integral Philips LED Driver (Flicker Free)
Extruded Aluminium Housing
Polar Diagram
16 Fullarton Drive

Meet the Lightplane 70 MP, engineered and made in Australia for maximum versatility and efficiency, the LPL70 MP comes with
a frosted micro-prismatic diffuser that provides a homogenous and dot-free lighting solution whilst improving visual comfort.
It features customizable lengths, angles, and shapes with a variety of diffuser choices, tailored for a dynamic industry.
With an industry leading 131lm/W efficacy, it guarantees superior energy performance.
The LPL70 is quick to install with the simple Zephyr-Link click lock gear tray for maintenance and future upgrades.
Available finishes include white, black, or natural anodised, plus custom RAL colours. A MacAdams step <2, and standard high
CRI of 90+, ensuring excellent light quality for any space and is backed by a 5-year warranty (extendable up to 10 years).
LOW-GLARE
Cat No.
LPL70.SM.10WM.FO.MP.930.BK
Output Wattage CRI
1204lm/m 10W/m 90+ 69 x 85
CCT (K)
3000K
Size
LPL70.SM.10WM.FO.MP.940.BK 1238lm/m 10W/m 90+ 69 x 854000K
LPL70.SM.14WM.FO.MP.930.BK 1742lm/m 14W/m 90+ 69 x 853000K
 Efficacy
120lm/w
123lm/w
124lm/w
LPL70.SM.14WM.FO.MP.940.BK 1829lm/m 14W/m 90+ 69 x 854000K130lm/w
LPL70.SM.20WM.FO.MP.930.BK 2460lm/m 20W/m 90+ 69 x 853000K123lm/w
LPL70.SM.20WM.FO.MP.940.BK 2632lm/m 20W/m 90+ 69 x 854000K131lm/w
LPL70.SM.24WM.FO.MP.930.BK 2928lm/m 24W/m 90+ 69 x 853000K122lm/w
LPL70.SM.24WM.FO.MP.940.BK 3134lm/m 24W/m 90+ 69 x 854000K130lm/w
LIGHTPLANE 70 SM MP
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
92° Beam
Optical Parameters